
Draw Sheet
West Texas Futurity

WEST TEXAS FUTURITY
4 AMATEUR,4 AMATEUR SR,4 AMATEUR INT,4 AMATEUR INT SR,4 AMATEUR LTD,4 AMATEUR LTD SR

Show:
Class:

Show Date: Aug 11, 2023

Go: 1

Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes

Cattle Set 1
Steeve Owen  CogdellJIM  COGDELL1.0 1,3

Alltheladiesloveme Travis  Krein  Broken Arrow Livestock Inc.2.0 1

Foxx E Rebel Jessica  FloydJessica  Floyd3.0 1

Redd Letters KIPPI  COGDELLDICK  COGDELL3.1 3

Tagg Im It ( 2 ) RICK  CROFTRICK  CROFT4.0 3

Feelin Good As Hal ( 2 ) Tim  MayTim  May5.0 3,4

Take It Ez ( 2 ) Chisholm  ClarkStephen  Clark5.1 3

Rebel For Kicks Madison  McgeeJUNE  MCGEE6.0 3

Love Struck Babe ( 2 ) Kylar  TerlipKaleb  Terlip7.0 3,5

Scream My Name Connor  SouthworthRobert  Southworth8.0 1

Purdy Lil Sannman FRAN  HAYESFran J Hayes9.0 3

Smart Cash Mc ( 2 ) STEPHANIE  CROFTBF  MCCRAY JR10.0 3

Foxx E Rebel ( 2 ) Jessica  FloydJessica  Floyd11.0 3

QS Autumn Style PAULA  OVERSTREETPAULA  OVERSTREET12.0 3

Mlp Captain Fantastic ( 2 ) ELIZABETH  PARAELIZABETH  PARA13.0 3,4

Tags Hot Star Russell Scott  Graham  Graham Partnership - Russell,14.0 1

Cattle Set 2
Hunker Down Hank Kimberly  JoergerKimberly  Joerger15.0 1,3

Smart Cash Mc STEPHANIE  CROFTBF  MCCRAY JR16.0 1

Mlp Captain Fantastic ELIZABETH  PARAELIZABETH  PARA17.0 1,2

Cut With Style ( 2 ) Kate A GroverTravis J Grover17.1 3

Blue Mojita Robby  Rogers  R3 Cutting Horses Llc18.0 3,4

Alltheladiesloveme ( 2 ) Travis  Krein  Broken Arrow Livestock Inc.19.0 3,5

Jimmy Kemp ( 2 ) RYLAN  WALTERSRylan  Walters20.0 3

Dualin Cattarina Le Michael  GregoryMIKE  GREGORY21.0 1,3,5

Feelin Good As Hal Tim  MayTim  May22.0 1,2

West Texas Rebel Matthew S RobinsonMatthew S Robinson23.0 3,5

Metallic Fiesta LINDA  WERNERPAINTED VALLEY  RANCH24.0 1,3

Rebel For Kicks ( 2 ) Madison  McgeeJUNE  MCGEE25.0 5

Hashtag My Girl VON  SUTTENVON E SUTTEN26.0 1

Masked Metallic ( 2 ) ELIZABETH  PARAELIZABETH  PARA27.0 3,4

Cowboys N Hippies Mike G RutherfordMike G Rutherford28.0 1,2

Reyne Dance Debra  MullinsDebra   Mullins29.0 1,3

Cattle Set 3
Saweetie Shelly  Hall  Larry Hall Cutting Horses Llc30.0 1,3

Metalottarey KATE  ROBINSONRonnie W Robinson31.0 3

08/17/2023

1 = 4 AMATEUR,2 = 4 AMATEUR SR,3 = 4 AMATEUR INT,4 = 4 AMATEUR INT SR,5 = 4 AMATEUR LTD,6 = 4 AMATEUR
LTD SR



Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes
Masked Metallic ELIZABETH  PARAELIZABETH  PARA32.0 1,2

Cut With Style Kate A GroverTravis J Grover33.0 1

Cindy Rey Vonn Janelle  MichaelJEANELLE  MICHAEL34.0 1,3

Jewelia ERIC  VAN BOEKELVAN BOEKEL HOG  FARMS35.0 1

Stephen Cat KENNY  THOMPSONKENNY  THOMPSON36.0 3,4,5,6

Love Struck Babe Kylar  TerlipKaleb  Terlip37.0 1

My She Shed ANN  LOGANAnn R Logan38.0 1

Fine Cut JAYLEE HALL  BROWN  Larry Hall Cutting Horses Llc39.0 1,3

Take It Ez Chisholm  ClarkStephen  Clark40.0 1

Cowboys N Hippies ( 2 ) Mike G RutherfordMike G Rutherford41.0 3,4

Jewelia ( 2 ) ERIC  VAN BOEKELVAN BOEKEL HOG  FARMS42.0 3

Jimmy Kemp RYLAN  WALTERSRylan  Walters43.0 1

Tagg Im It RICK  CROFTRICK  CROFT44.0 1

08/17/2023

1 = 4 AMATEUR,2 = 4 AMATEUR SR,3 = 4 AMATEUR INT,4 = 4 AMATEUR INT SR,5 = 4 AMATEUR LTD,6 = 4 AMATEUR
LTD SR


